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Questions  Responses

18 responses
Accepting responses .

Summary Question Individual

Please rate your level of interest in the topics of the LTTA

18 responses

Very high —14 (77.8%)
High —4 (22.2%)
Low [0 (0%)

Very low |0 (0%)

Please rate the quality of the learning material used in the LTTA

18 responses

Very poor |—0 (0%)

Poor |—0 (0%)

Good —4 (22.2%)

Excellent —14 (77.8%)
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Please rate the relevance of the learning material to achieve the goals of the LTTA

18 responses

Very poor |—0 (0%)

Poor [—0 (0%)

Good —3 (16.7%)

Excellent 15 (83.3%)

Please rate the LTTA event on its ability to engage you

18 responses

Very poor |0 (0%)

Poor |—0 (0%)

Good 2 (11.1%)

Excellent —16 (88.9%)



Please rate the sessions on meeting its objectives.

18 responses

Very poor |—0 (0%)

Poor |0 (0%)

Good —3 (16.7%)

Excellent 15 (83.3%)

Please rate the seminars based only on its content and material.

18 responses

Very poor |0 (0%)

Poor |—0 (0%)

Good 6 (33.3%)

Excellent —12 (66.7%)
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Please rate the empower of the participants' professional experience during the LTTA

18 responses

Very poor |—0 (0%)

Poor [—0 (0%)

Good —3 (16.7%)

Excellent 15 (83.3%)

Please rate the facilitating understanding through the resources used during the LTTA

18 responses

Very poor |0 (0%)

Poor |—0 (0%)

Good 6 (33.3%)

Excellent —12 (66.7%)
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Please rate the trainers regarding empathy and availability

18 responses

Very poor |—0 (0%)

Poor [—0 (0%)

Good —3 (16.7%)

Excellent

Please rate the capacity of trainer to facilitating understanding through the resources used
during the LTTA

18 responses

Very poor |—0 (0%)

Poor |—0 (0%)

Good 5 (27.8%)

Excellent —13 (72.2%)
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Please rate the trainers regarding clarity in training

18 responses

Very poor |—0 (0%)

Poor [—0 (0%)

Good —4 (22.2%)

Excellent —14 (77.8%)
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Please rate the ability of the instructor to effectively answer questions.

18 responses

Very poor |0 (0%)

Poor |—0 (0%)

Good 5 (27.8%)

Excellent —13 (72.2%)
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In terms of time, was the average sessions...

18 responses

Far too long

Long 2 (11.1%)

Just enough —16 (88.9%)

Short

Far too short

Thinking about the average session, was the amount of lecture time...

18 responses

Far too long 0 (0%)

Long 1(5.6%)

Just enough —17 (94.4%)
Short 0 (0%)

Far too short 0 (0%)



Thinking about the average session, was the amount of discussion time...
18 responses
Far too long |0 (0%)
Long [—0 (0%)
Short |—0 (0%)

Far too short [—0 (0%)

How was logistic support given by the host institutuion (coffee breaks, administrative
support)

18 responses

Very poor [0 (0%)
Poor [—0 (0%)

Good [—0 (0%)

Excellent —12 (66.7%)

Just enough 6 (33.3%)
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Overall, what was your favorite part of LTTA at our school?

16 responses

How to motivate

Our discussions as well as workshops, which gave us the real possibility to feel like our students
Practical activities

The practical application of what has been learned.

Taking part in all workshops and the visit at the lower primary school

Is not nice to choose

Meeting persons | like

E-portfolios and Personal Learning Environment

Special needs - strategies for teachers

Overall, what was your least favorite part of LTTA at our school?

7 responses

none
None
Excercises what we do

| guess my expectations were connected with more computer-involved strategies related to inclusive
education and/or more advanced level of using electronic platforms (having in mind the short time).

| liked everything.



Feel free to make any sugestions or comments :)

5 responses

The whole meeting was prepared very good and time spent on it deepened our knowledge of many aspects
and brought us a lot of pleasure as well

Thank you once again for the wonderful experience!
A little bit colder than the comfortable, but otherwise very pleasant!
not the case

Kiss



